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
touches, but also plenty of natural 
materials to give it a warm, welcom-
ing atmosphere. 

There are several gathering spaces in the home. This living room on the 
main level provides a comfortable space to welcome guests and visit 
before sharing a meal in the formal dining room or lacing up skates and 
trying out the indoor rink in the basement. 

The kitchen features an open concept space with a huge island, plus an eating nook and family room with fireplace. Tons of windows add an airy brightness to the main level. 
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The indoor rink in the basement of 102 Sinclair Cres. utilizes a synthetic ice surface. It will make this house the 
envy of the neighbourhood. There are goal nets, goal lights and even a locker-room where you can lace up your 
skates. A VIP viewing box is also provided for family and friends to catch all of the action.
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APARTMENTS
1 Bdrm Westside $825 -
$850. Large & bright, bal-
cony. Near bus, convenient
to store. Call: 306-880-7125

C 1 3 0 2 1 8 6

2BdrmBsmnt Suite in College
Park. 261 Carlton Drive. Private
entry. NS/NP. Parking. Avail
immediately. 306-374-8859

C 1 3 0 2 9 7 7

Amenitiesyoudeserve
at ratesyou'll love!
Move inearly forFREE
GreatSeniors’Discounts!

1& 2 bdrm Suites
(furnished also avail.)
Util incl., A/C,

outdoor pool, onsite
staff & gym

SASKATOONTOWER
125 5thAve.N

(306)500-7356
s a s k a t o o n t o w e r . c a

Amenitiesyoudeserve
at ratesyou'll love!
Move inearly forFREE
GreatSeniors’Discounts!

1& 2 bdrm Suites
(furnished also avail.)
Util incl., A/C,

outdoor pool, onsite
staff & gym

SASKATOONTOWER
125 5thAve.N

(306)500-7356
s a s k a t o o n t o w e r . c a

C 1 2 9 6 4 0 0

College Park, 35 Anderson
Cres, legal bsmt suite, 2
br, 5 appl, clean, quiet.
CALL: 306-221-2262

C 1 2 9 4 3 3 5

COLLEGE PK 2BR - $1165
3837 Luther Pl. nearmall.
Office: 306-343-0555,
Eve/wkd: 306-371-4698
menkesuites.ca
Eve/wkd: 306-371-4698
menkesuites.ca

C1304110

LAKEWOODDELUXE
2BR in-suite laundry .

$1210 712Heritage Lane.
Office 306-343-0555
ev/wkd306-229-7251
menkesuites.ca
ev/wkd306-229-7251
menkesuites.ca

C1304108

NUTANA 1BR - $995
1605 - 7th St. E, by Sobey’s
Office: 306-343-0555,
Eve/wkd: 306-477-0593
menkesuites.ca
Eve/wkd: 306-477-0593
menkesuites.ca

C1304107

SASKATOON 2317 7tst E, 1
Bdrm, 1 Bath, close to
shop,u of s,bus., $775. Call:
306−881−8880

C 1 3 0 4 0 1 7

Servicematters,Love
whereyou live!

GreatSeniors’Discounts!

1& 2 bdrm Suites
Utilities incl., A/C, outdoor

pool, onsite staff, gym,
social room, u/g parking

VICTORIAPLACE
606VictoriaAve.
(306)500-7368

www . r e a l s t a r . c a

Servicematters,Love
whereyou live!

GreatSeniors’Discounts!

1& 2 bdrm Suites
Utilities incl., A/C, outdoor

pool, onsite staff, gym,
social room, u/g parking

VICTORIAPLACE
606VictoriaAve.
(306)500-7368

www . r e a l s t a r . c a
C 1 2 9 6 4 1 2

Suites forRent
Visit ourWebsite

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C1292585

SUITESFORRENT
Call 664-4457or
VisitOurWebSite

www.colliersrentals.com
C1196394

Make your ads
LEAP

off the page!

bold it...

bold & reverse it...

screen it...

Ask your StarPhoenix
Classified Sales Rep
for more information.

1-800-667-6979

bold & reverse it...

screen it...

C 4 2 4 5 6 9

APARTMENTS
FURNISHED

FURNISHED1bdrm
SuitesDowntown!

Free cable/phone &
internet. Weekly

housekeeping, covered
parking incl., gym,

hot tub & pool

SASKATOONTOWER
125 5thAve.N
(306)500-7356
www.realstar.ca

FURNISHED1bdrm
SuitesDowntown!

Free cable/phone &
internet. Weekly

housekeeping, covered
parking incl., gym,

hot tub & pool

SASKATOONTOWER
125 5thAve.N
(306)500-7356
www.realstar.ca

C 1 2 9 8 3 5 6

Suth. Fur Bachelor. Wrking
people - students suite, sep.
entrance. 306-249-1554,
9AM - 10PM . U t l . i n c l .
$600mo. $600dd.

C 1 3 0 3 1 8 3

CONDOS

ADULT CONDO 2 bdrm, 2 bth, 6
appli, granite ktch, blinds, 4t flr., 2
elevators, A/C, 2 U/G Parking, Fit-
ness rm, Rec rm, N/P, N/S,
$1400+elec.306-477-0049

C1298097

LAKEVIEW 102 Kingsmere
Place, 2 Bdrm, 2 Bath,
1,000 sq.ft., 6 APPLIANCES
AND 2 PARKING SLOTS,
$1,400. 306−380−8496
tade@sasktel.net

C 1 3 0 0 7 7 7

NOWLEASING
Visit ourWebsite

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C1292584

WILDWOOD De l u xe 2
bedroom, in-suite laundry, 5
appliances, air conditioning.
No pe ts , no smok ing .
$1150/mo + electricity.

306-241-9897
C 1 3 0 1 0 4 1

IT'S CONSIDERED classified,
yet everyone reads it.
Weird, huh?

1-800-667-6979
The StarPhoenix Classified

C 4 2 4 2 8 5

DUPLEXES,
DOUBLES &
TRIPLEXES
1 Bdrm Duplex, Holliston
Area. $650 per month plus
utlities. References re-
quired. 306-257-3397

C 1 3 0 3 6 5 7

LAKEVIEW: lge duplex, 3Br.
5 appls., frpl., sep. dining,
N/P, N/S. Part dev’d bsmt.
fenced. 306-978-2343

C 1 3 0 3 9 1 9

EXECUTIVE &
LUXURY

WEST SIDE - 1BR suite. Re-
duced again. Single occu-
pancy, N/S, utilities/cable
incl. Call 306-651-7073

C 1 3 0 2 9 8 8

HOUSES
BACHELORsuiteAveR
South $600/moutilities
included, Avail June 1st

306-955-4302
C 1 3 0 4 5 3 1

EASTSIDE & WESTSIDE
Nice 1, 2 & 3 Bedroom

Homes&Suites ForRent
Phone306-241-7181.

C 1 2 9 4 6 8 6

Apartments, houses, and
townhouses available
throughout Saskatoon.
SeeResidential Listings At

www.icrcommercial.com/residential-rentals
Or Call (306)241-0739

(306)227-8739

Apartments, houses, and
townhouses available
throughout Saskatoon.
SeeResidential Listings At

www.icrcommercial.com/residential-rentals
Or Call (306)241-0739

(306)227-8739

C1296569

NOWRENTING
Visit ourWebsite

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C1292582

ROOMWITHOUT
BOARD
MOTELweekly ormonthly
rateswithwireless internet.

CallNorthgate
at664-4414

C 1 2 9 3 3 5 2

RENTALSREAL ESTATE
ACREAGES & LOTS
Alsask, Land forSale
W1/2202728W3

206acres goodgrass
100Summerfollow
Onemile railroad.

Sheltering coulees, some
bush Springwater-corals-
squeeze. SW282728

Goodgrass followingwell
Could be farmed

Bids considered June 20
KennethWood, Drawer
280, Alsask, SKS0L0A0

306-360-7343
C 1 3 0 4 7 8 2

VACATION &
RECREATION
PROPERTIES IN
CANADA

CANDLE LAKE, SK
Rustic 1660 sq ft cabin on
acre lot. Features 3 BD, 2.5
baths $399,000. MLS
545504 Contact: Debbie
Mauthe Resort Realty
Call: 306−960−9774

C 1 2 9 9 5 7 6

ACREAGES & LOTS

THE BEST
SOURCE TO
FIND THE BEST
BARGAINS

STARPHOENIX
CLASSIFIEDS

C 4 2 5 2 0 7

F I N D T H E O N E
YOU'VE

BEENWAITING FOR!

THE PERFECT
EMPLOYEE IS

LOOKING FOR YOU!
CATCH THEIR
ATTENTION BY
PLACING YOUR

COMPANY
LOGO

IN YOUR AD!
C469488

CAUGHT YOU LOOKING!
Have an Attention Getter

appear in your ad
Call 1-800-667-6979
Saskatoon StarPhoenix

C 1 2 5 9 8 0 4

1000s OF JOBS
ONLINE

thestarphoenix.com/jobs
The right candidate.

The right job.

www.RiverbendDevelopments.ca

EVERGREEN TOWNHOUSES
• From $334,900 after promo
• Newcontemporary design

• Private fenced yard
• Detached garage

Independently owned and operated ©™. Trademarks of Century 21 Real Estate LLC, used under license.

329 RAJPUTWAY

Roger
241-0719

Richard
227-5343

SAS00351978_1_1
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